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INCOME GUIDELINES FOR ELIGIBILITY 
July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 

 
 

 
Family Size 

 

 
Gross Annual 

 
Gross 

Monthly 

 
Gross Twice-

Monthly 

 
Gross Bi-
Weekly 

 
Gross 

Weekly 
      

 
1 
 

 
$26,973 

 
$2,248 

 
$1,124 $1,038 

 
$519 

 
2 
 

 
$36,482 

 
$3,041 

 
$1,521 

 
$1,404 

 
$702 

 
3 
 

 
$45,991 

 
$3,833 

 
$1,917 

 
$1,769 

 
$885 

 
4 
 

 
$55,500 

 
$4,625 

 
$2,313 

 
$2,135 

 
$1,068 

 
5 
 

 
$65,009 

 
$5,418 

 
$2,709 

 
$2,501 

 
$1,251 

 
6 
 

 
$74,518 

 
$6,210 

 
$3,105 

 
$2,867 

 
$1,434 

 
7 
 

 
$84,027 

 
$7,003 

 
$3,502 

 
$3,232 

 
$1,616 

 
8 
 

 
$93,536 

 
$7,795 

 
$3,898 

 
$3,598 

 
$1,799 

 
Each 
Additional 
Family 
Member 

 
+$9,509 

 
+$793 

 
+$397 

 
+$366 

 
+$183 


