Nevada WIC Department of Health and Human Services

Effective: 05/1999

Revised: 03/2023

Policy No. CT: 6

INCOME GUIDELINES FOR ELIGIBILITY July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

	•				
Family Size	Gross Annual	Gross Monthly	Gross Twice- Monthly	Gross Bi- Weekly	Gross Weekly
1	\$26,973	\$2,248	\$1,124	\$1,038	\$519
2	\$36,482	\$3,041	\$1,521	\$1,404	\$702
3	\$45,991	\$3,833	\$1,917	\$1,769	\$885
4	\$55,500	\$4,625	\$2,313	\$2,135	\$1,068
5	\$65,009	\$5,418	\$2,709	\$2,501	\$1,251
6	\$74,518	\$6,210	\$3,105	\$2,867	\$1,434
7	\$84,027	\$7,003	\$3,502	\$3,232	\$1,616
8	\$93,536	\$7,795	\$3,898	\$3,598	\$1,799
Each Additional Family Member	+\$9,509	+\$793	+\$397	+\$366	+\$183